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(Rs. In Lakhs )

Sr.
No. Particulars

Quarter Ended Year Ended

 Total Income from Operations 

 Net Profit / (Loss) (Before Tax & Exceptional items)

 Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (After Exceptional items)

 Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax (After Exceptional item)

 Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss)  after tax and 

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)

 Equity Share Capital

 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves

 Earnings per share

  (a) Basic Earning Per Share 

  (b) Diluted Earning Per Share

Net Sales / Income from Operations 

Profit Before Tax

Profit After Tax

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

(Jayendra Patel) 
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00011814

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 30.05.2022

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under 
Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / yearly 
financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's 
website (www.armanindia.com).

31.03.2022

 7,565.23 

 2,207.65 

 2,207.65 

 1,628.06 

 1,057.94 

 849.16 

 19.17 

 19.16 

1,973.56

1,000.50

763.71

Audited

31.12.2021

1,564.75

574.56

447.48

 5,846.19 

 958.10 

 958.10 

 701.90 

 838.76 

 849.16 

 8.27 

 8.26 

Unaudited

31.03.2022

6,241.36

2,129.96

1,623.44

 23,401.27 

 4,551.82 

 4,551.82 

 3,172.28 

 2,582.32 

 849.16 

 20,419.45 

 37.36 

 37.34 

Audited

31.03.2021

6,060.18

939.48

799.73

 19,436.27 

 1,176.35 

 1,176.35 

 1,061.60 

 1,428.03 

 848.84 

 17,827.12 

 12.53 

 12.53 

Audited

31.03.2021

1,317.44

19.61

49.14

 4,499.53 

 (15.35)

 (15.35)

 86.99 

 248.86 

 848.84 

 1.02 

 1.02 

Audited

Extract of Standalone / Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended on 31.03.2022      

Regd. Office: 502-503, Sakar III, Opp. Old High Court, Off. Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014. 

Ph.: 079-40507000, 27541989 CIN: L55910GJ1992PLC018623

Email: finance@armanindia.com, Website: www.armanindia.com  

Arman Financial Services Limited

STANDALONE  

CONSOLIDATED

CIN: L65100GJ2011PLC064964

Ground & First Floor, 7, Natvarshyam Co Op Ho S Ld Opp. Orchid Park, Ramdevnagar Road, Sattelite, 
Ahmedabad  380051 GJ IN. Mo.No. 9925266150 Email Id: info@veeramornaments.com 

VEERAMSECURITIES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022

Rs. in Lakhs

Notes:

(1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their 

respective Meetings held on January 21st , 2022.

(2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter 

ended on December 31st, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under 

Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of 

the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.

(4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to conform to current 

period's classification.
For and on behalf of VEERAM SECURITIES LIMITED

Mahendrabhai Ramniklal Shah

Managing Director

DIN: 03144827
Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 31-05-2022

Quarter Ended Year Ended 

1 Total Income

2 Net Profit for the year before tax

3 Net Profit for the year after tax

4 Total Comprehensive Income for the year

5 Paid up Equity Share Capital

6 Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve

7 Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic

Diluted

Sr. 

No.
Particulars

3 Month 

ended on 

31.03.2022

 3 Month 

ended on 

31.12.2021

3 Month 

ended on 

31.03.2021

Year 

Ended on 

31/03/2022

Year 

Ended on 

31/03/2021

Audited  Unaudited Audited Audited Audited

2051.50

448.52

398.52

–

1008.54

3.95

3.95

–

2223.01

362.21

292.90

–

1008.54

2.90

2.90

–

1662.48

155.27

137.26

–

1008.54

–

1.36

1.36

520.36

124.58

109.58

–

1008.54

1.09

1.09

476.41

95.52

80.52

–

1008.54

– –

0.80

0.80

CIN: L65923MH1981PLC024912 
Shop No. 3 Hemu Castle, Dadabhai Road, Near Gokhlibai School Vile Parle (W), Mumbai-400056, Maharashtra

Email id: ardi.invest2013@yahoo.in

ARDI INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

Note:
a) The above financial result were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their 

meeting held on 30.05.2022.
b) The Audit is required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements Regulations,2015 has been 

completed by Auditors of the company.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the 

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on 
the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com)

d) The figures for the previious year/periods are re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever considered necessary.
e) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 and quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited 

figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
For and on behalf of 

Ardi Investment and Trading Ltd
Gautam Sheth

Director (DIN:06748854 )

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 30.05.2022

Quarter Ended Year Ended 

1 Total Income

2 Net Profit for the year before tax

3 Net Profit for the year after tax

4 Total Comprehensive Income for the year

5 Paid up Equity Share Capital

6 Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve

7 Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic

Diluted

Sr. 
No.

Particulars
3 Month 

ended on 
31.03.2022

 3 Month 
ended on 

31.12.2021

3 Month 
ended on 

31.03.2021

Year 
Ended on 
31/03/2022

Year 
Ended on 
31/03/2021

Audited  Unaudited Audited Audited Audited

-40.91

-51.73

-51.73

–

40

-12.93

-12.93

–

103.69

98.26

89.26

–

40

22.32

22.32

–

103.69

98.44

89.44

–

40

–

22.36

22.36

0.61

-2.79

-2.79

–

40

-0.70

-0.70

-41.66

-41.67

-48.94

–

40

– –

-12.24

-12.24

CIN: L25209GJ2005PLC046757
 Block No 727, B/h Bhavi Industries, Rankanpur (Santej), Taluka Kalol, District Gandhinagar - 382 721

Deep Polymers Limited

1 Total income from operations (net) 

2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

3 Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

5 Total Comprehensive income for the 
period (after Tax)

6 Equity Share Capital 

7

8

Face Value of Equity Share Capital

Sr. 
No.

Particulars

Quarter 
Ending on 
31.03.2022

Year to 
Date 

Figures 
31.03.2022

Corresponding 
Three Months 
Ended in the 

Previous Year 
31.03.2021

                            (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

3506.55

393.96

393.96

295.47

295.47

230.32
10/-

1.28

13928.35

1530.99

1530.99

1111.29

1111.29

230.32
10/-

4.82

1163.97

5.55

5.55

-54.17

-54.17

118.72
10/-

-0.46

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31/03/2022

Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted) 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial 
Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are 
available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company 
website i.e. www.deeppolymer.in.

For, Deep Polymers Limited
SD/-

Rameshbhai Patel
Managing Director (DIN: 01718102)

Date: 30.05.2022
Place: Gandhinagar

CIN: L52100GJ1993PLC018943

Address: 308, Shital Varsha Arcade, Opp. Girish Cold Drinks, C. G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009

ARYAVAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

1 Total income from operations (net) 

2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

3 Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

5 Total Comprehensive income for the 
period (after Tax)

6 Equity Share Capital 

7

8

9

Other Equity

Sr. 
No.

Particulars

Quarter 
Ending 

on 
31.03.2022

Year to 
Date 

Figures 
31.03.2022

Corresponding 
Three Months 
Ended in the 

Previous Year 
31.03.2021

                            (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

25.68

-0.33

-0.33

-0.38

-0.38

385.04

-

10/-

0.00

27.16

-0.24

-0.24

-0.29

-0.29

385.04

-

10/-

0.00

2.35

-12.34

-12.34

-12.56

-12.56

385.04

-

10/-

0.00

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2022

Face Value of Equity Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted) 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly 

Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 

(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial 

Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For, Aryavan Enterprise Limited
SD/-

Jitendrasingh H. Rathod
Director

DIN: 02454172
Date: 28.05.2022

Place: Ahmedabad
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